

Hedgerows Community Association Inc. Real Estate Sign Submittal Form

HOMEOWNER INFORMATION: Name:	Check one: For Sale By Owner Marketed By Broker Bank Owned
Address:	IOMEOWNER INFORMATION:
Phone Number: AGENT INFORMATION: (to appear on sign) Name: Contact Number: Broker: Office Number: Web Address:	Jame:
AGENT INFORMATION: (to appear on sign) Name: Contact Number: Broker: Office Number: Web Address:	Address:
Name: Contact Number: Broker: Office Number: Web Address:	hone Number:
Contact Number: Broker: Office Number: Web Address:	GENT INFORMATION: (to appear on sign)
Broker: Office Number: Web Address:	Vame:
Office Number: Web Address:	Contact Number:
Web Address:	Broker:
	Office Number:
E-mail Address: (this info will NOT appear on sign)	Veb Address:
	E-mail Address: (this info will NOT appear on sign)

INSTRUCTIONS:

- Signs are \$98.00 each. You may pay by check or online at www.Libertycm.com. **If paying by check:** Include payment made out to Hedgerows with the completed form and mail to: Hedgerows HOA, PO BOX 2082, Loganville, GA 30052 (A completed form must be included with payment)
 - **If paying Online:** Make payment through the HOA Payment Resources tab. Include Homeowner's address when prompted. A 4.25% processing fee will be applied to all Online payments. Email copy of payment confirmation and order form to Info@libertycm.com.
- Liberty Management will place the order with Sign-A-Rama. The agent will be contacted when the sign and post are ready for pick up. To ensure prompt service, the agent must respond to email containing real estate sign proof.

Approximate Dimensions are 18 in x 28 in x .25 in for the sign, and 4 in x 4 in x 48 in for the post. You will need to dig a small hole to place the sign post on the property. If you require installation or expedited service, please contact Signarama at 770-831-9660 for fees and scheduling.

Sign-A-Ramaøs Buford location is convenient to Hedgerows. They are located at 4737 Thompson Mill Road, Buford, GA 30518. Telephone 770-831-9660.

We appreciate you taking the time to ensure that your Hedgerows home for sale meets our community signage guidelines.